
2018 CACT MEMBERSHIP (as of June 1, 2018)

Connecticut Association for Community Transportation Mary Tomolonius mary@cact.info 860-7841-7275

Alternate Fuels Coalition of CT Mike Morrissey morriseyconsulting@cox.net 860-280-8027

332 Strickland St, Glastonbury, CT 06033
Bus Stuf Inc Jim Gallagher jim@busstuf.com 610)-704-5009

2707 Apple Valley Circle, Orefield, PA 18069

Capitol Region Council of Governments Lyle Wray lwray@crcog.org 860-724-4215

241 Main St., Hartford, CT 06106 Jennifer Carrier jcarrier@crcog.org

CDM Smith Paul Schmidt Sharat Kalluri schmidtpf@cdmsmith.com 860-808-2253

111 Founders Plaza, Suite 1600, East Hartford, CT 06108

Coordinated Transportation Solutions David White dwhite@ctstransit.com 203-736-8810

35 Nutmeg Dr Suite 120, Trumbull, CT 06611

CT Construction Industries Assoc Don Shubert dshubert@ctconstruction.org 860-529-6855

912 Silas Deane Hwy Suite 12, Wethersfield, CT 06109

CTDOT Rich Andreski richard.andreski@ct.gov 860-594-2802

2800 Berlin Turnpike, Newington, CT 06111

CTTransit Cole Pouliot Josh Rickman cpouliot@cttransit.com 860-707-1203

100 Liebert Rd. P.O. Box 66, Hartford, CT 06141

David Lee David Lee davelee.transit@gmail.com 860-729-6311

81 Norwood Rd., West Hartford, CT 06117

Ecolane Donna Sonksen Lucrecia Milla donna.sonksen@ecolane

4132 Main St., Elk Horn, IA 51531 Lucrecia Milla Lucrecia.Milla@ecolane.com

Estuary Transit Joe Comerford jcomerford@estuarytransit.org 860-510-0429

17 Industrial Park Rd Suite 6, Centerbrook, CT 06409-1062

First Transit Andrew Burke Andrew.Burke@firstgroup.com 860-380-4888

148 Roberts St., East Hartford, CT 06108

Freedman Seating Co Jack Sullivan Jack.Sullivan@freedmanseating.com 773-524-2440

4545 W. Augusta Blvd., Chicago, IL 60651

Greater Bridgeport Transit Doug Holcomb dholcomb@gogbt.com 203-366-7070 x124

1 Cross Street, Bridgeport, CT 06610 Steven DeMichele sdemichele@gogbt.com

Greater Hartford Transit District Vicki Shotland vshotland@ghtd.org 860-247-5329

One Union Place, Hartford, CT 06103
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Greater New Haven Transit District Kimberly Dunham kdunham@gnhtd.org 203-28-6282

840 Sherman Ave., Hamden, CT 06514

Hocon Autogas (Hocan Gas, Inc) David Gable dgable@hocongas.com 203-925-0600 x1911

6 Armstrong Rd 3rd Fl., Shelton, CT 06484

Law Offices of Loraine Cortese-Costa Loraine Cortese-Costa Loraine@CorteseCostaLaw.com 203-683-6035

1000 Lafayette Blvd Suite 1100, Bridgeport, CT 06604

Marcus Communications LLC Bruce Marcus bruce@marusradio.com 860-646-1839

P.O. Box 1498, 33 Mitchell Dr., Manchester, CT 06045

Mass Concepts Mike Sanders massconcepts2020@gmail.com 860-559-5364

41 Plesant St., Chester, CT 06412-1122

Matthew Buses Commercial Doug Gifford dgifford@matthewsbusescommercial.com 860-558-0014

P.O. Box 1069, Tolland, CT 06084

Middletown Transit District Lisa Seymour lseymour@mtdct.org 860-346-0212 x100

340 Main St., Middletown, CT 06457

Montstream & May LLP Joseph J. Passaretti Jr Jpassaretti@montmaylaw.com 860-659-1341

655 Winding Brook Dr PO Box 1087, Glastonbury, CT 06033

Naugatuck Valley COG Richard Dunne rdunne@nvcogct.org 203-757-0535

49 Leavenworth St. 3rd Fl., Waterbury, CT 06702

North Central Reg Mental Health Marlene Schempp mschempp@waytogoct.org 860-667-6207

151 New Park Avenue, Suite 14A, Hartford, CT 06106

North East Transportation Co Barbara Kalosky bkalosky@northeastbus.com 203-753-2538

1717 Thomaston Ave. PO Box 4670, Waterbury, CT 06704

Northeastern CT Transit District John Filchak moeadams99@yahoo.com 860-774-1253

P.O. Box 759, Dayville, CT 06241

Northwest Regional Workforce Investment BD Inc Catherine Awwad Catherine.awwad@nrwib.org 203-574-6971 x426

249 Thomaston Ave., Waterbury, CT 06702

Northwestern CT Transit District Carol Deane cdeane8827@aol.com 860-489-2535

957 East Main St., Torrington, CT 06790 Paula Schmitt paulas2535@gmail.com

Norwalk Transit District Kim Morton kmorton@norwalktransit.com 203-299-5163

275 Wilson Ave., Norwalk, CT 06854
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Q’Straint/Sure Lok pd 2017 $225 Joe Boyko events@sure-lok.com 954-986-6665

5553 Ravenswood Rd. Bld 110, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312

Rosco, Inc. Scott Coleman scottc@roscovision.com 718-526-2601 x149

90-21 144th Place, Jamaica, NY 11435

SEON Safe Fleet Bus & Rail (Seon/Mobile view) Mike Bismeyer Craig Cole mike.bismeyer@seon.com 877-630-7366

#11113B Burbidge St., Coquitlam, BC V3K 7B2

Seward & Monde CPS's Gayle Carbone gcarbone@sewardmonde.com 203-248-9341

296 State Street, North Haven, CT 06473

Shepard Bros., Inc. Paul Hubbard phubbard@shepardbrosinc.com 585-330-2402

20 Eastern Blvd., Canadaigua, NY 14424

Southeast Area Transit District (SEAT) Michael Carroll mcarroll@seatransit.org 860-886-2631

21 Route 12, Preston, CT 06365

Strunk, Dodge, Aiken, Zovas Anne Zovas azovas@ctworkcomp.com 860-785-4500

200 Corporate Place, Suite 100, Rocky Hill, CT 06067

STV, Inc Dennis Jolly dennis.jolly@stvinc.com 860-803-0485

STV, 185 Plains Road, Milford, CT 06461-2479

Dennis Jolly, 585 Old Slocum Rd, Hebron, CT 06248

Suffield Senior Cnt & Mini Bus Transportation Paula Pascoe ppascoe@suffieldct.gob 860-668-8830

145 Bridge St., Suffield, CT 06078

The Kennedy Center Robert Carlucci rcarlucci@kennedyctr.org 203-365-8522 x265

2440 Reservoir Ave., Trumbull, CT 06611

Tim Brown Tim Brown tbrown@hocongas.com 203-925-0600 x1926

6 Armstrong Rd 3rd Fl., Shelton, CT 06484

TransAction Associates Cynthia Frene cfrene@transactionaassoc.com 781-895-1100

      CTRTAP Program Manager Michele Brooks mbrooks@transactionassoc.com

5 Wheeling Ave., Woburn, MA 01801

Turnpike Motors Autobody Marty Smith msmith@turnpikemotors.com 860-666-3319

2550 Berlin Tpk.. Newington, CT 06111

United States Seating (USSC) Rachel Pereira rpereira@usscgroup.com 973-747-8131

150 Gordon Dr., Exton, PA 19341
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Valley Transit District Mark Pandolfi mpandolfi@valleytransit.org 203-735-6824 x103

41 Main St., Derby, CT 06418

Vista IT Solutions, LLC Manish Bhandwaj manish@vitsusa.com 203-651-7102

475 S. Main St., Suite 5, Cheshire, CT 06410

Western CT Council of Governments Francis Pickering William Kenny fpickering@westcog.org 475-323-2060

1 Riverside Road, Sandy Hook, CT 06482

Windham Region Transit District Wendy Karcinik wkurcinik@wrtd.org 860-456-2223

28 South Frontage Road, Mansfield Center, CT 06230
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